ACCESSORY
INSET SUPPLY
85
ø 90
75
85
ø 90
120

75
 CLAX 80 K
TYPE CODE
 1x50W QR-CBC51 052-2653017
 CLAX 80 K
TYPE CODE
7W LED | 460 lm* 052-2661##7_
9W LED | 640 lm* 052-2662##7_
 CLAX 80 K
TYPE CODE
 1x20W HIPAR51 052-2656017
 CLAX 80 S
TYPE CODE
 1x50W QR-CBC51 052-2613017
 CLAX 80 S
TYPE CODE
 1x20W  HIPAR51 052-2616017
e
F
F
e
CLAX 80 s | k
F
12V A
E
220-240V A
E
220-240V A
F
12V A
E
220-240V A
ELECTRONIC TRANSFORMER
 TYPE L/B/H (MM) CODE
70VA/230-240V/12V 102/51/30 002-70700
105VA/230-240V/12V 102/51/30 002-71000
150VA/230-240V/12V 206/45/40 002-71500
70VA/230-240V/12V DIM DALI 184/37/33 002-71024
105VA/230-240V/12V DIM DALI 167/42/31 002-71025
150VA/230-240V/12V DIM DALI 207/46/40 002-71515
HIT CONTROL GEAR UNIT with cable and connector plug
 TYPE L/B/H (MM) CODE
 20W/220-240V electr. 204/50/32 002-85020
135
225 225
MOUNTING HOUSING
for primed concrete ceilings
TYPE  L/B/H (MM) CODE
standard 225/225/135 052-1914310
with channel 460/225/135 052-1915310
LED COLOUR TEMPERATURE
052-_ _ _ _  4_ _  2700K
5_ _  3000K
6_ _  4000K
* Luminous Flux (3000K | flood)4 5 6
REFLECTOR
052-_ _ _ _ _ _ _  M medium 24°
F flood 38°
M F
non
dimmable
DIM
DALI
CONTROL
052-_ _ _ _ _  1_ _  non dimmable
3_ _  DIM DALI/ touch DIM
1 3
E
Spotlight made of aluminium, 35° tiltable